Term Dates: January 6, 2025 to May 1, 2025
Course listings are subject to change through the first week of classes

Assessments and Proctoring:

Each professor individually determines due dates for assignments and exams as well as the exam proctoring method for each course.
Some professors choose online proctoring as the proctoring method while others choose in-person proctoring. If your professor
chooses in-person proctoring as the proctoring method for your exams, you will be required to find a proctor. If you enroll in a course
that requires in-person proctoring, you will receive detailed information about the proctor nomination process during your first

week of class. Courses with * have chosen in-person proctoring.

AE 6012
AE 6015
AE 6042
AE 6050
AE 6115
AE 6200
AE 6210
AE 6310
AE 6344
AE 6353
AE 6361
AE 6394
AE 6520
AE 6580
AE 6701

Section
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Title

Turbulent Flows
Advanced Aerodynamics
Computational Fluid Dyn
Gas Dynamics

Fndmntl Aero Struct Anal
Aeroelasticity

Advanced Dynamics |
Optimiz Design Engin Sys
Aircraft Design Il

Orbital Mechanics
Propulsion Sys Design |
Sys of Sys Eng App

Adv Flight Dynamics
Nonlinear Control

Wind Engineering

28816
26081
28830
32425
28832
34221
28834
28836
28838
34216
28840
28842
28844
28846
24729

Inst First

Pui-Kuen
Narayanamoorthy
Joseph
Jerry
Claudio
Cristina
Mayuresh
Graeme
Dimitrios
John
Jimmy
Dimitrios
JVR
Yongxin

Narayanamoorthy

Inst Last

Yeung
Sankar
Oefelein
Seitzman
Di Leo
Riso
Patil
Kennedy
Mavris
Dec

Tai
Mavris
Prasad
Chen

Sankar

Proctoring Method

Other
Other (open book & notes)
Other
Other

Other (no proctoring needed)

No Proctoring

Other

Honorlock

Other (projects)
Online Proctoring
Live Digital Proctoring
Other (projects)
Other

Other

Other



AE 6766

AE 8803

AE 8803

ECE 6001
ECE 6254
ECE 6255
ECE 6270
ECE 6272
ECE 6331
ECE 6375
ECE 6552
ECE 6553
ECE 6560
ECE 6602
ECE 6612
ECE 7751
ECE 8022
INTA 6102
INTA 6450
INTA 8803
ISYE 6201
ISYE 6203
ISYE 6414
ISYE 6416

QRA
QNU
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QIS
QIS
QIS

O O O O

Combustion

Special Topics

Special Topics
Technology Entrepreneur
Stat Machine Learning
Digit Proc-Speech Signal
Convex Optimization
Fund-Radar Signal Proces
Power Electronic Cicuits
Radio in Earth and Space
Nonlinear Systems
Optimal Control

PDEs Image Proc & Vision
Digital Communications
Comp Network Security
Graphical Models in ML
Prof Communication Sem
International Relations Theory
Data Analytics and Security
Technology and Statecraft
Manufacturing Systems
Transp&Supply Chain Sys
Regression Analysis

Computational Statistics

28848
32769
28883
30926
27535
30933
33958
33996
30000
33953
32127
29094
29923
29083
33990
30292
28943
32802
32803
34449
28769
28772
23551
28782

Wenting
Juergen
Elizabeth
Gregory
Mark
Biing Hwang
Justin
Christopher
Maryam
Morris
Matthew
Erik
Anthony
John
Frank
Faramarz
Daniela
Katja
Jeffrey
Robert
Spiridon
Anton
Nicoleta

Xiaoming

Sun
Rauleder
Qian
Mihalik
Davenport
Juang
Romberg
Barnes
Saeedifard
Cohen
Hale
Verriest
Yezzi
Barry

Li

Fekri
Staiculescu
Weber
Borowitz
Hines
Reveliotis
Kleywegt
Serban

Huo

Honorlock

Online Proctoring
Online Proctoring
Other

Honorlock or In Person Proctoring
Other

Honorlock

Other (take home exams)
In Person Proctoring
Other

Other

In Person Proctoring
Other

In Person Proctoring
Canvas quizzes
Honorlock
Honorlock

Online Proctoring
Online Proctoring
Online Proctoring
In-Person Proctoring
In Person Proctoring
Online Proctoring

In Person Proctoring



ISYE 6420
ISYE 6644
ISYE 6650
ISYE 6669
ISYE 6701
ISYE 6739
ISYE 6740
ISYE 7406
ISYE 8803
MATH 4305
MATH 4581
MATH 4640
MATH 6644
MATH 6702
ME 4214
ME 4803
ME 6103
ME 6104
ME 6225
ME 6301
ME 6302
ME 6402
ME 6403
ME 6407

Q
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T

Bayesian Statistics
Simulation

Probabilistic Models
Deterministic Optimiz
Energy Technol & Policy
Statistical Methods
Computational Data Analy
Data Mining&Stat Learn
Special Topics

Linear Algebra

Math Methods in Engr
Numerical Analysis |
Iterative Meth-Sys Eqns
Math Meth-Appl Sci Il

Mech Behavior-Materials

Special Topics- Mechanical Engineering

Optimization Engr Design
Computer-Aided Design

Metrology & Measurement Systems
Conduction Heat Transfer
Convection Heat Transfer
Nonlinear Control System

Digital Control Systems

Robotics

33640
27570
32879
29711
28785
25523
31458
28792
32882
29099
27512
31174
29010
32780
28712
30917
34488
28668
34490
32201
32203
28673
29439
28677

Roshan
David
Seong-Hee
Santanu
Valerie
Kamran
Yao
Jye-Chyi
Jye-Chyi
llliev
Martin
Molei
Hao-Min
John
Antonia
Michael
Carolyn

Yan

Sourabh Kumar

Peter
Seyed
Maegan
Nader

Jun

Joseph
Goldsman
Kim

Dey
Thomas
Paynabar
Xie

Lu

Lu

Plamen
Short

Tao

Zhou
McCuan
Antoniou
Tinskey
Seepersad
Wang
Saha
Loutzenhiser
Ghiaasiaan
Tucker
Sadegh
Ueda

Online Proctoring
Online Proctoring
Online Proctoring
Online Proctoring
Honorlock

Other

Online Proctoring
Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Online Proctoring
Other

Online Proctoring
Honorlock
Honorlock

Other

In Person Proctoring
Honorlock

Other

Other

In Person Proctoring or Honorlock



ME 6442
ME 6622
ME 6701
ME 6761
ME 6766
ME 7774
ME 8014
ME 8803
ME 8803
MP 4750
MP 6012
MP 6407
MP 4750
MP 6012
MP 6407
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QHT
QMT
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Vibration-Mechanical Sys
Experimental Methods

Wind Engineering

Acoustics Il

Combustion
Fatigue-Materials&Struct
Seminar Mechanical Engr
Special Topics - Manufacturing
Special Topics - Manufacturing
Diagnostic Imaging Phys
Seminar in Medical Physics I
Radiation Biol& Oncology
Diagnostic Imaging Phys
Seminar in Medical Physics I

Radiation Biol& Oncology

28680
28703
24739
34083
28705
28709
32058
33257
30958
33935
28798
33936
33935
28798
33936

Alper

Ari
Narayanamoorthy
Julien

Wenting

Olivier

Andrei
Narayanamoorthy
Michael
Greeshma
Chaitanya

Chris

Greeshma
Chaitanya

Chris

Erturk
Glezer
Sankar
Meaud
Sun
Pierron
Fedorov
Sankar
Tinskey
Agasthya
Deo
Wang
Agasthya
Deo

Wang

In Person Proctoring
In Person Proctoring
Other

Other

Honorlock
In-Person Proctoring
Other

Other

Honorlock

Online Proctoring
Other

In Person Proctoring
Other

Other

In Person Proctoring



